For The Period Ended June 30, 2016

Subsidies

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Cash Inflows

Collection of Ir /Revenues
Collection of Other Income
Collection of Service Income

Collection of Receivabl

Collection of Other Receivables
Other Receipts
Adjustment for cash accounts
Collection of Permits and Licenses
Collection of Receivables from LGUs
Deposit of Collections
Receipt of Internal Revenue Allotment/Collection(IRA)
Refund of Cash Advance
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows
Payment of Expenses
Payment for Communication Expenses
Payment for Other Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Purchase of Inventories
Payment for Purchase of Inventories, Supplies and Materials Directly Issued to End-User
Payment for the Procurement Made to Procurement Service
Grant of Cash Advances
Grant of Cash Advance
Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deducations
Payment of Salaries and Wages thru Bank
Other Disbursements
Adjustment for cash accounts
Deposit of Collections
Payment for Accounts Payable
Payment for Other Liabilities
Payment for Professional Services

Payment of Allowances, Bonus and Other Compensation/Benefits
Date/Time Printed :  September 03, 2016 04:11:18 PM

METROPOLITAN MANILA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Detailed Statement of Cash Flows

9,028,049.63
8,661,898.01
366,151.62
7,856.27
7,856.27

665,601,402.70
102,732,597.46
600,556.59
252,541,000.00
252,539,947.00
57,008,118.00
179,183.65

—674,637.308.60

(24,590,863.27)
(9,033.94)
(24,581,829.33)
(1,812,066.44)
(818.90)
(1,811,247.54)
(2,522,639.35)
(2,522,639.35)
(36,208,024.87)
(36,208,024.87)
(684,088,160.38)
(100,126,048.03)
(252,541,000.00)
(279,767,268.16)
(5,425,110.38)
(306,000.00)

(11,026,805.85)
Page 1of 2



METROPOLITAN MANILA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Detailed Statement of Cash Flows
For The Period Ended June 30, 2016

Subsidies

Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment
Refund of Discount/Unused Reservation/Guaranty Deposit / Retention Fee
Refund of Overdeduction from Employees/Supplier
Remittance of Authorized Deduction Withheld on Employees (Employee Share)
Remittance of Taxes Withheld from Suppliers, Contractors and Other Creditors
Replacement of Stale/Cancelled Check
Replenishment of Expenses from Petty Cash Fund

Total Cash Outflows

Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities

Total Cash provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities

Add : Cash Balance, Beginning Jun 12016

Cash Balance, Ending Jun 30 2016

Date/Time Printed : September 03, 2016 04:11:18 PM

(181,525.00)
(32,918.33)
(606,982.75)
(23,493,024.42)
(10,187,009.04)
(6,120.28)
(388,348.14)
(749,221,754.31)
—(74,584,445.71)

(74,584,445.71)

435,114,728.91

—360.530,283.20
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METROPOLITAN MANILA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Detailed Statement of Cash Flows
For The Period Ended June 30, 2016

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Cash Inflows
Receipt of Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
Receipt of Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
Cash Outflows
Purchase of Inventories
Payment for Purchase of Inventories, Supplies and Materials Directly Issued to End-User
Payment for the Procurement Made to Procurement Service
Other Disbursements
Adjustment for cash accounts
Payment for Accounts Payable
Payment for Mobilization Fee to Contractors
Payment of Allowances, Bonus and Other Compensation/Benefits
Payment of Liabilities
Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment
Total Cash Outflows

Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities

Total Cash provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities

Add : Cash Balance, Beginning Jun 1 2016

Cash Balance, Ending Jun 30 2016

Date/Time Printed : September 03, 2016 04:10:20 PM

— 12490100841
—124,901.028.41

(171,279.65)
(23,679.65)
(147,600.00)
(241,720,611.15)
(2,639,047.90)
(196,185,563.87)
(1,471,249.77)
(702,402.67)
(40,551,989.79)
(170,357.15)

—(241,891.890.80)
—(116,990.862,39)

(116,990,862.39)

—117.348,706.72
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METROPOLITAN MANILA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Detailed Statement of Cash Flows

For The Period Ended June 30, 2016

Receipts Deposited with Authorized Government

Depository Banks (AGDB)

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Cash Inflows
Collection of Income/Revenues
Collection of Other Income
Collection of Service Income
Receipt of Trust Liabilities
Receipt of Performance/Bidders Bonds
Other Receipts
Adjustment for cash accounts
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows
Payment of Expenses
Payment for Communication Expenses
Payment for Other Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Purchase of Inventories
Payment for Purchase of Inventories, Supplies and Materials Directly Issued to End-User
Grant of Cash Advances
Grant of Cash Advance
Other Disbursements
Payment / Reimbursement of Traveling Expenses
Payment for Professional Services
Payment of Allowances, Bonus and Other Compensation/Benefits
Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment
Remittance of Taxes Withheld from Suppliers, Contractors and Other Creditors
Total Cash Outflows
Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities

Total Cash provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities

Add : Cash Balance, Beginning Jun 1 2016

Cash Balance, Ending Jun 30 2016

Date/Time Printed : September 03, 2016 04:13:13 PM

1,134,435.90
768,751.90
365,684.00
90,000.00
90,000.00
1,509,839.25
1,509,839.25
— 273427515
(27,380.40)
(2,598.00)

(24,782.40)

(57,732.15)

(57,732.15)

(250,000.00)
(250,000.00)
(3,945,589.33)

(22,500.00)

(161,640.00)
(207,201.60)
(3,497,053.58)

(57,194.15)
—(4.280.701.88)
—(1.546.426,73)

(1,546,426.73)
—104.870,679.68
—103.324.252.95
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METROPOLITAN MANILA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Detailed Statement of Cash Flows
For The Period Ended June 30, 2016

Receipts Deposited with Authorized Government
Depository Banks (AGDB)

Date/Time Printed : September 03, 2016 04:13:13 PM
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W

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Cash Inflows
Other Receipts
Adjustment for cash accounts
Receipt of Funds for Specific Purpose
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows
Grant of Cash Advances
Grant of Cash Advance
Other Disbursements
Payment for Accounts Payable

Payment for Inter-Agency Payable

Payment for Progress / Final Billing of Contractors for Public Infrastructures

Remittance of Taxes Withheld from Suppliers, Contractors and Other Creditors

Total Cash Outflows

Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities

Total Cash provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities

Add : Cash Balance, Beginning Jun 1 2016

Cash Balance, Ending Jun 30 2016

Date/Time Printed : September 03, 2016 04:14:09 PM

METROPOLITAN MANILA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Detailed Statement of Cash Flows
For The Period Ended June 30, 2016

Inter-Agency Transferred Fund (IATF)

154,346,265.61
21,998.68
154,324,266.93

—154,346,265.61_

(11,826,967.96)
(11,826,967.96)
(144,087,509.46)
(73,457,538.57)
(5,861,143.60)
(64,684,732.10)
(84,095.19)

—(155,914.477.42)
—(1.568.211.81)

(1,568,211.81)

—194,706,988.20
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